.|;/\S-|'|/:3

TCE-111

S “‘:}
W@ THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE o gNGINEERING - MADURAT 625 015

TCE-HI

e e,

e ————————

One credi course need analysis sheet

Name of the Course
Name of the ln(ifl._s'fi-ﬁ)'}

Name of the SIG associated with

TI-A'\":\‘QL’!Q\'H% ¥ !_I\Qt.r’r\r AQ)N\:‘LT)\.{
M) CroSa g v -
oy S he et -

 they

Motivation for offering the course

Feedback .
(If yes, Details of the feedback as per

the annexure I)

From Recruiter

#/N

From Employer

A/N

From Alumni

/N

From Academic Council members

/N

From Board of Studies members

&/N

From Senior students

X/N

From current students

A /N

From Performance Assessment
Committee

¥/N

From Department Advisory
committee

¥/N

4.2

Faculty p

articipation in Seminar/FDP

(If yes, details)

At higher learning institutes

N

At Industry

N

Outcomes expected

Technology transfer

Student Internship

Placement

‘4
7

Organizing FDP/seminar at TCE

Collaborative research/consultancy

projects
Faculty as Tr

ainee/Trainer in the

Industry ————
Joint publications

<

Setting up of Lab/Infl‘aStl‘llcture

A\

—
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-AS-P1/2
A-AS TCE-II

THIAGARAJAR €0L pE oF ENGINEERING - MADURAI 625 015
TCE-1I

Attendance sheet for the one/two credit

& MiosesedV Acthvi  Pivec hmy

Name of the Course: T on hodve hso Domo s Sewiars,
Name of the Industry: M L r= SobV L_ .
C herts

Name of the Expert: My Zea kum®Y vidhe
Number of Students enrolled: (+ Y
Name of the Faculty: ol Aot W2 e
Date/Time/Venue: RS PR PRI 4 22 )]0
S.No | Reg.No ~ [ Name Department Signature

= a . \Ah-d

Signatm\e ?a-ﬁ;ft;Coordinator
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AS-P12

Name of the Course;:
Name of the Industry:
Name of the Expert:
Number of Students enrolled:

Name of the Faculty:

~ TCE-III

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE oF ENGINEERING - MADURAI 625 015

E\\\.NQQNQ\«W\
M\ o god V
MM QO_Q«UA-W\M V\d’\-"h‘gwr

TCE-III

Course Schedule

NV

; OS\& Lo I =iV MW =C VT B - v

\}_} N1 eve SORL A?M

Date/Time /Venue:
Date Time Topics ‘Remarks
Dayl ‘ i )_.. ¢ ¢
Day2 o \'1C,
I —

SIENaiu\re%e}\Faéfﬁllt\y coordinator

Scanned by CamScanner



LAS-P1/2

TCE-III

THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING - MADURAI 625 015

Course Instructor Feedback for One/TWo credit course

Name of the Course:
Name of the Industry:
Name of the Expert:

Date/Time/Venue:

TCE-1II

oF
T Ve thed W M asady AP

M;W&oé‘\’
RO B ro B ke e

Comments

Student attendance

Csall

Level of the students in
understanding the concepts

Any suggestions regarding
new content to be included
as Prerequisites/Special
electives

Hall/Lab
arrangements

Hospitality

VAP

Signature of thkegst\r/;\e%:structor

) g—‘j ‘(Tv'\./\'\
Signature of Head of tl\l;\Kl_)grtment
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

DEPA

. EC
Microgo offTel:?,NICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

€d One-credit course:

Karthika R p
Kosala Devi TN
Persiya Jennifer
Pon Surendar P
Pooja Shri M R
Prasanthi R
Preethi R

Priya Dharshini S
Priyadharshini P
Priyalakshmi S
Rajeema R

Rathna Vaishali

ceredited Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna

University)

Ricky Shemphang Khongalam

Rishwanthi T
Rojanna R
Sakthi Priya A

Sangeetha M

14D05
14D08
14D13
14D28
14D30
14D37
14D42
14D62
14D63
14D64
14D65
14D66
14D68
14D69
14D70
14D72
14D76
14D77
14D78
14D79
14D81

14D83
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

Sangetha A
Saravama Sri g

Sharumathi K

Surekhg TS

Sushmitha Shree g
Swarnamukj g
Swathika K

Vani Yogesh p
Varsha S
Varshika S
Vasantha Priya A
Vasumathi A
Vinothini C
Vithya R

Anand S
Archana P

Divya KG

Jeya Ashwini M S
Kowsalya Devi G

Sathish S

14D85
14D87
14D90
14D91
14D97
14D102
14D103
14D104
14D105
14D108
14D109
14D111
14D112
14DI113
14D120
14D121
14D123
14D124
14D125
14D129
14D133

14D143
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

(An I1SO 9001:29¢ gi‘:‘t‘ﬁ;\mh‘
Cd N

Angeline POOrani

r Colle : i-15
ge of Engineering, Madura
ceredited Aulunmn’()lls Institution Affiliated to Anna

University)

ONICS AND COMM UNICATION ENGINEERING
One-credit course:

Therese B 14D05
Aparnaa 14D08
Charles 14D13
Ishwaraya 14D28
Janani M 14D30
Karthika R p 14D37
Kosala Devi TN 14D42
Persiya Jennifer 14D62
Pon Surendar P 14D63
Pooja Shri MR 14D64
Prasanthi R 14D65
Preethi R 14D66
Priya Dharshini S 14D68
Priyadharshini P 14D69
Priyalakshmi S 14D70
Rajeema R 14D72
Rathna Vaishali 14D76
Ricky Shemphang Khongalam 14D77
Rishwanthi T 14D78
Rojanna R 14D79
Sakthi Priya A 14D81
Sangeetha M 14D83
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

EY

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Sangetha A
Saravang Sti g
Sharumath; K
Shobika K g
Subashri R
Surekha T §

Sushmitha Shree g
Swarnamukj K
Swathika K

Vani Yogesh P
Varsha S
Varshika S
Vasantha Priya A
Vasumathi A
Vinothini C
Vithya R

Anand S
Archana P
DivyaK G

Jeya Ashwini MS
Kowsalya DeviG

Sathish S

14D85
14D87
14D90
14D91
14D97
14D102
14D103
14D104
14D105
14D108
14D109
[4D111
14D112
14D113
14D120
14D121
14D123
14D124
14D125
14D129
14D133

14D143
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